mem

GTETE R
. -_"!;.;

M i
Old North State Medical Society
request the pleasure of your attendance at our

2020 Winter Leadership Conference

Saturday, March 21, 2020

Grandover Resort, Golf & Spa Center
Greensboro, NC

Sponsored By
Old North State Medical Society
WWW.0NSmMs.org




AGENDA
8:30 am
9:00

10:00

10:45
11:00

12:00 pm

1:00

1:45
2:00

3:00

4:00

Check-in and Registration. Continental Breakfast Provided

Keynote Speaker

The FUTURE Act: The Value of Permanent Funding To Support
Minority Student Success

The Honorable Alma S. Adams, Ph.D.

Member of Congress

Representing North Carolina’s 12t Congressional District

Turning Strangers into Neighbors: Stories and Best Practices for Serving,
Loving, and Protecting New Immigrants and Refugees in North Carolina
Maria Gonzalez, Community Leader

Break

The Voting Rights Act of 1965 Then and Now

Theodore M. Shaw, J.D.

Julius L. Chambers Distinguished

Professor of Law and Director of the Center for Civil Rights

School of Law UNC-Chapel Hill

Luncheon Speaker

North Carolina Medicaid Update and Hazards and Deaths Associated with
Teenage and Young Adult Vaping

The Honorable North Carolina Attorney General Josh Stein
Healthcare Panel Discussion

Chair, Gladys A. Robinson, Ph.D.

North Carolina State Senator 28th District

Panel:

Mary Jo Cagle, M.D., COO, Cone Health, Greensboro, North Carolina
Dave Richard, Deputy Secretary for NC Medicaid, DHHS

Veita Bland, M.D., Clinical Hypertension Specialist, Bland Clinic, P.A.
Lisa Sorg, NC Policy Watch

Break

Tackling the Opioid Epidemic

Ankit Nanavati, M.D.

How Mental Health and Trauma Intersect Criminal Justice System
Greensboro Police Department Chief Brian James

Closing and Adjourn, Charlene Green, M.D.






