

## **Old North State Medical Society**

request the pleasure of your attendance at our 2020 Winter Leadership Conference

Strategic Visions for a Healthier North Carolina through Evidence Based Medicine:
Science Really Does Matter

Saturday, March 21, 2020

Grandover Resort, Golf & Spa Center Greensboro, NC

Sponsored By
Old North State Medical Society
www.onsms.org





AGENDA	
8:30 am	Check-in and Registration. Continental Breakfast Provided
9:00	Keynote Speaker The FUTURE Act: The Value of Permanent Funding To Support Minority Student Success The Honorable Alma S. Adams, Ph.D. Member of Congress Representing North Carolina's 12 <sup>th</sup> Congressional District
10:00	Turning Strangers into Neighbors: Stories and Best Practices for Serving, Loving, and Protecting New Immigrants and Refugees in North Carolina Maria Gonzalez, Community Leader
10:45	Break
11:00	The Voting Rights Act of 1965 Then and Now Theodore M. Shaw, J.D. Julius L. Chambers Distinguished Professor of Law and Director of the Center for Civil Rights School of Law UNC-Chapel Hill
12:00 pm	Luncheon Speaker North Carolina Medicaid Update and Hazards and Deaths Associated with Teenage and Young Adult Vaping The Honorable North Carolina Attorney General Josh Stein
1:00	Healthcare Panel Discussion Chair, Gladys A. Robinson, Ph.D. North Carolina State Senator 28th District
	Panel: Mary Jo Cagle, M.D., COO, Cone Health, Greensboro, North Carolina Dave Richard, Deputy Secretary for NC Medicaid, DHHS Veita Bland, M.D., Clinical Hypertension Specialist, Bland Clinic, P.A. Lisa Sorg, NC Policy Watch
1:45	Break
2:00	Tackling the Opioid Epidemic  Ankit Nanavati, M.D.
3:00	How Mental Health and Trauma Intersect Criminal Justice System Greensboro Police Department Chief Brian James
4:00	Closing and Adjourn, Charlene Green, M.D.